850
Heavy Duty incremental encoder
Extremely robust housing for harsh
environments
6 short-circuit protected outputs
1, 1, 2, 2, 0, 0
IP 65, encapsulation class

04-10-18 PS. Specifications can be changed without prior notice.
850
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
Shaft, Stainless steel Ø11mm with key nut
Moment of inertia 55 x 10-6 kgm²
Load max
Radial 100N
Axial 100N
Speed max 4000 rpm
Code disc Extended temp
Temperature
Operating  -20°C ... +80°C
Storage  -25°C ... +80°C (+105°C max 1h)
Housing Aluminium, coated
Weight Approx. 1300g
Protection class IP 65 according to IEC 529
Vibration <100m/s² (50…2000 Hz)
Shock <1000m/s² (11ms)
Connector 12 pin EML
8 5 0 - 0 -
Option
0 = Standard
1 = ADS (1024, 2048 and 4096ppr)
Shaft
9 = Ø 11 mm with key nut
Connection
2 = Connector, radial
3 = Cable, radial 1.5 m
4 = M20 cable gland, radial Ø8-11mm
5 = M20 cable gland, radial Ø11-14mm
9 = Cable, radial xx m
Supply voltage
1 = 5 Vdc (Not available with ADS)
5 = 9...30 Vdc
Outputs
6 = 6 channels 1, 1, 2, 2, 0, 0
Line counts
1000, 1024, 2048, 2500, 3072, 4096, 5000 ppr (Other Line counts on request)